
Department of Social Work 
Tezpur University 

                                         Concurrent Field Work Placement Semester III Autumn 2024 
                                                          Programme: MA in Social Work` 

 

 
Sd/- 
 
 
 
 

 
Signature of the Head, Social Work 

Sl No. Roll No. Name Agency Supervisor 

1 SWM23001 ANIQA TEHSIN 
Sacred Heart Dr. Samhita Borooah 

2 SWM23002 SHARDHA DUTTA Parivartan 
Dr. Apurba Saha 

3 SWM23004 ARADHANA BARUAH PS -Women Cell 
Prerana Banik 

4 SWM23006 MADHURJYA GOGOI ACCF 
Dr. Namami Sharma 

5 SWM23008 GARNIYA GOHAIN Domestic Worker 
Newlandson Samuel 

6 SWM23010 ANURANAN BORO Panch Mile School 
Dr. Samhita Borooah 

7 SWM23011 SUJATA BORA TMC 
Dr. Rajesh K 

8 SWM23012 RAHUL BORAH  Collegiate School 
Prerana Banik 

9 SWM23013 FURTI DAS TMC 
Newlandon Samuel 

10 SWM23014 ABHISHEK BORGOHAIN CWC 
Dr. Rajesh K 

11 SWM23015 ASHTHA DEKARAJA Domestic Worker 
Newlandson Samuel 

12 SWM23016 HIMASHREE DAS TDMS 
Prerana Banik 

13 SWM23017 AFSANA BEGUM TB Centre 
Dr. Apurba Saha 

14 SWM23019 INDRANI SARMAH DCPU 
Dr. Namami Sharma 

15 SWM23021 DIPALI KUJUR ACCF 
Dr. Namami Sharma 

16 SWM23022 DISHAN PEGU TB Centre 
Dr. Apurba Saha 

17 SWM23024 SHATABDEE SAIKIA Mission Hospital 
Dr. Rajesh K 

18 SWM23025 RUNJUN GOGOI Parivartan 
Dr. Apurba Saha 

19 SWM23026 JUMAN KALITA PS- Women Cell 
Prerana Banik 

20 SWM22001 GOKUL K GOPIKRISHNA Mission Hospital 
Dr. Rajesh K 
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                                                                     Dated :02.08.24 
To, 
 

The Controller of Examinations 
Tezpur University 
 

Subject: Student enrollment list_Autumn_2024 …..Regarding 

Sir, 
 
Please find attached the course registration  form and SBCollect fee  payment receipt of the following students of III semester M.A programme 
Autumn 2024 

 
III Semester M.A  in Social Work 

Sl.No. Roll No.           Name  Amount paid  SBCollect Ref. No. 
1 SWM23001 ANIQA TEHSIN 12943 DUM9287904 

2 SWM23002 SHARDHA DUTTA 12943 DUM9488593 

3 SWM23004 ARADHANA BARUAH 12943 DUM9312537 

4 SWM23006 MADHURJYA GOGOI 12943 DUM8725932 

5 SWM23008 GARNIYA GOHAIN 12943 DUM8960990 

6 
SWM23010 ANURANAN BORO 

12268 (Prefect 
of TMH-II) 

DUM9342206 

7 SWM23011 SUJATA BORA 12943 DUM9369014 

8 SWM23012 RAHUL BORAH  12943 DUM9511695 

9 SWM23013 FURTI DAS 12268 DUM9263959 

10 SWM23014 ABHISHEK BORGOHAIN 12943 DUM9475907 

11 SWM23015 ASHTHA DEKARAJA 12943 DUM8966653 

12 SWM23016 HIMASHREE DAS 12268 DUM9487262 

13 SWM23017 AFSANA BEGUM 12943 DUM9235819 

14 SWM23019 INDRANI SARMAH 12943 DUM9388042 

15 SWM23021 DIPALI KUJUR 12943 DUM9236357 

16 SWM23022 DISHAN PEGU 12268 DUM8749190 

17 SWM23024 SHATABDEE SAIKIA 9443(no hostel) DUM9479571 

18 SWM23025 RUNJUN GOGOI 12943 DUM8820791 

19 SWM23026 JUMAN KALITA 12943 DUM8665745 
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